2/5/2026

MONEYBAL

PENNY

PENY

Regular

SPOTLITE

SPOTSPEC

Grand Totals:

Wager Type
MONEYBAL

MONEYBAL

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
PENY

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:
SPOTSPEC
SPOTSPEC
SPOTSPEC
SPOTSPEC
SPOTSPEC

Totals:

NumOfNums

4
5

D

aa b wN -

Spot Action Repor

Sales
$36.00
$16.00

$52.00
$209.00

$209.00
$229.90

$229.90
$24.00
$20.00
$24.00

$68.00
$2.00
$39.00

$41.00
$4.31
$17.38
$50.35
$223.75
$73.46

$369.25

$969.15

Winners
$4.32
$2.49

$6.81
$77.50

$77.50
$39.00

$39.00
$0.90
$3.50
$9.00

$13.40
$1.56
$33.02

$34.58
$3.67
$15.66
$88.11
$1,596.90
$18.12

$1,722.46

$1,893.75

NC

Hold
$31.68
$13.51

$45.19
$131.50

$131.50
$190.90

$190.90
$23.10
$16.50
$15.00

$54.60
$0.44
$5.98

$6.42
$0.64
$1.72
($37.76)
($1,373.15)
$55.34

($1,353.21)

($924.60)

Per centOfSales

371
1.65

5.37
21.57

2157
23.72

23.72
248
2.06
248

7.02
0.21
4.02

4.23
0.44
1.79
5.20
23.09
7.58

38.10

100.00

ExpectedReturn
0.45

0.59

1.00

1.00

0.76
0.73
0.72

0.53
0.56

0.50
0.53
0.58
0.56
0.50

WeightedAve
0.02

0.01

0.22

0.24

0.02
0.02
0.02

0.00
0.02

0.00
0.01
0.03
0.13
0.04

0.76



