

Spot Action Repor NC

	<u>Wager Type</u>	<u>NumOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	<u>PercentOfSales</u>	<u>ExpectedReturn</u>	<u>WeightedAve</u>
	MONEYBAL	4	\$36.00	\$4.32	\$31.68	3.71	0.45	0.02
	MONEYBAL	5	\$16.00	\$2.49	\$13.51	1.65	0.59	0.01
MONEYBAL	Totals:		\$52.00	\$6.81	\$45.19	5.37		
	PENNY	8	\$209.00	\$77.50	\$131.50	21.57	1.00	0.22
PENNY	Totals:		\$209.00	\$77.50	\$131.50	21.57		
	PENY	8	\$229.90	\$39.00	\$190.90	23.72	1.00	0.24
PENY	Totals:		\$229.90	\$39.00	\$190.90	23.72		
	Regular	3	\$24.00	\$0.90	\$23.10	2.48	0.76	0.02
	Regular	6	\$20.00	\$3.50	\$16.50	2.06	0.73	0.02
	Regular	7	\$24.00	\$9.00	\$15.00	2.48	0.72	0.02
Regular	Totals:		\$68.00	\$13.40	\$54.60	7.02		
	SPOTLITE	2	\$2.00	\$1.56	\$0.44	0.21	0.53	0.00
	SPOTLITE	4	\$39.00	\$33.02	\$5.98	4.02	0.56	0.02
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$41.00	\$34.58	\$6.42	4.23		
	SPOTSPEC	1	\$4.31	\$3.67	\$0.64	0.44	0.50	0.00
	SPOTSPEC	2	\$17.38	\$15.66	\$1.72	1.79	0.53	0.01
	SPOTSPEC	3	\$50.35	\$88.11	(\$37.76)	5.20	0.58	0.03
	SPOTSPEC	4	\$223.75	\$1,596.90	(\$1,373.15)	23.09	0.56	0.13
	SPOTSPEC	5	\$73.46	\$18.12	\$55.34	7.58	0.50	0.04
SPOTSPEC	Totals:		\$369.25	\$1,722.46	(\$1,353.21)	38.10		
<u>Grand Totals:</u>			\$969.15	\$1,893.75	(\$924.60)	100.00		0.76